TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
Afmetingen (Lx B x H)
Nominale spanning
Vermogensopname
Lengte stroomkabel
Nettogewicht
Garantie

Max. zuighoogte

Max. liter per uur
Lengte zuigslang
Lengte afvoerslang

Aandrijving met drijvende slang

Jaar

I/u

370x 370 x 580
220-240V /50 Hz
1400

4,00

9,50

2

2,00

3000

4,00

2,00

Niet mogelijk



